
Alphabetical List of Teachers Course(s) Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Ms. Abel BIM; Dollars & Sense; Touch Systems Data Entry Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2513

Mr. Abdel Aziz Academic Algebra 2 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2234

Ms. Acosta Geometry Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2232

Mr. Addison Academic Chemistry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2215

Mr. Alden Architectural Design; Engineering Design & Presentation Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2274

Ms. Amundson Academic World History Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-5

Mr. Andrews KAP Geometry Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1005

Mr. Arcuri Discrete Math Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-12

Ms. Atkinson Sheltered English I, Sheltered English III, and Practical Writing Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1658

Ms. Ballard AP Environmental Science Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1224

Ms. Barnett KAP Geometry Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1003

Ms. Barrett Spanish 2 Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1253

Mr. Barrios Academic World History Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-6

Ms. Bauerlein IPC; Aquatic Science; Chemistry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1201

Mr. Beck AP Government; Government Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-4

Ms. Belin Fundamental English 3 & 4 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1676

Mr. Bendtschneider AP Physics 1; AP Physics 2 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1215

Ms. Benson KAP Biology Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2021

Mr. Bharucha
AP Macroeconomics; AP Microeconomics; Personal Financial 
Literacy Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2637

Ms. Black Health Science Theory Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1303

Mr. Bochat
Horticulture; Equine/Small Animal; Principles of Agriculture; 
Advanced Animal Science Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1311

Ms. Bonilla Algebra I Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1002

Mr. Bramlett English III Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1678

Mr. Brewer Academic Physics Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1211

Ms. Brinson Algebra I Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1009

Ms. Bruce Journalism 1 & Photojournalism Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1257

Mr. Burford Academic Alegebra 2 Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-8

Ms. Buzan Art 1, Painting, Drawing 1 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1190

Ms. Cabler Professional Communication; Oral Interpretation Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2514

Ms. Calvo US History Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2643

Ms. Cannon AP Language & Composition Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1612

Mr. Carlton Orchestra Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1150

Ms. Castillo AP Computer Science Principles Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2011
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Ms. Carrington Theatre I, Theatre II, Theatre Productions Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1130 / Black Box Theatre

Mr. Castaneda Pena Spanish 2 Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1203

Ms. Castillo de la O English II Academic; ESL Sheltered and Creative Writing Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1637

Ms. Cataline Leadworthy Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-11

Ms. Chang Chinese 1; KAP Chinese 3; AP Chinese Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2014

Ms. Chardola French 1; Spanish 1 Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1261

Ms. Christopher Drill Team & Dance Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1770

Ms. Clause KAP Algebra II Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2258

Ms. Clench AP Biology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1212

Mr. Colmenares Earth & Space Science; Aquatic Science Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2217

Ms. Colombani KAP Chemistry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2212

Mr. Cooper Government Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-2

Mr. Corb AP world History; AP European History Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2673

Mr. Cordell KAP World Geography Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1013

Ms. Crocker Forensic Science; Environmental Systems Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1214

Mr. Croom Applied Social Studies Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-18

Ms. Dahlberg Medical Terminology Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1227

Ms. Davis Algebra 2 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2261

Ms. Davis (Flora) AP World History Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2678

Mr. dela Rosa AP Literature & Composition; Creative Writing Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1643

Ms. Dees Academic English II Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1636

Mr. Demarchi English IV Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1725

Mr. Dober Health Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-22

Ms. Eidson Academic World History Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2675

Ms. Ettinger Resource Math Models, Resource Algebraic Reasoning Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-16

Mr. Ewing Entrepreneurship; S&E Mkt; Digital Mkt Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2259

Ms. Fager Academic World Geography Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1017

Ms. Farnham KAP World History; Sociology; Psychology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2663

Ms. Farris Academic English I Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2005

Ms. Fay AP Calculus AB Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2263

Mr. Figg Spanish 1; Spanish 2T Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1239

Mr. N. Flora Algebra I Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1006

Mr. D. Flora Economics Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-19

Ms. Francis AP Literature & Composition Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1641

Ms. Franco KAP & AP Spanish Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1223
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Ms. Frazier KAP English II Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1635

Ms. Gaden AP Language & Composition Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1611

Ms. Garcia Resource Reading; Resource English I; Resource English II Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2009

Mr. Garrey Leadworthy Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-24

Ms. Geisler KAP Pre-Calculus Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2236

Ms. Gex Algebra I; SL Math Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1007

Ms. Gillespie Dance 1-4; JV Dance Team; Varsity Dance Team Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1770

Mr. Godwin Ag Mechanics; Wildlife Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1313

Ms. Gordon Fine Arts Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1193

Ms. Gressett Academic English II; KAP English II Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1638

Mr. Gumm English IV Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1621

Ms. Haire Math Models; Algebraic Reasoning Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2221

Ms. Hall AP Biology Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1204

Ms. Hann AP Language & Composition Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1659

Ms. Hayes English II- Academic Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1632

Ms. Lust (Headley) Academic Biology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2006

Mr. Heerssen Technical Theatre Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1134

Mr. Heston Leadworthy Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am Competition Gym

Mr. Hoelscher Academic World History; Dual Credit Government Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-15

Ms. Hofferek KAP Chemistry Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2214

Ms. Houghton KAP Geometry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1004

Mr. Humphrey KOLA Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1654

Ms. Irving Forensic Science Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1216

Ms. Jensen IPC Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1201

Ms. Jones PBMF; Acct Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2515

Ms. Kang AP Human Geography Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1008

Mr. Kenney KAP World Geography; AP Human Geography Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1019

Ms. Kenney Spanish 2 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1237

Ms. Khansa ESL; ELDA; English 4 Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-10

Ms. King Anatomy & Physiology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2218

Mr. Kirk Engineering Science; Engineering Design & Problem Solving Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1219

Ms. Koch Academic English I; KAP English I Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2020

Mr. Kohl Algebra I Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-900

Ms. Kohlmaier KAP Spanish 3; AP Spanish 4 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1256
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Mr. Kolkman
AV Production; Digital Art & Animation; Digital Communication 
in the 21st Century; Animation 1 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2235

Ms. Koopmann US History Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2655

Mr. Koy Health & PE Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-9

Mr. Krueger Digital Art & Animation Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2277

Ms. Langham English III Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1673

Mr. LeFevre KAP English I Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2016

Ms. Loeffler Academic Algebra II Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2243

Ms. Longoria Commercial Photography; Digital Art & animation Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2511

Ms. Lu AP Calculus BC Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2237

Ms. Lucena Rodriguez KAP Spanish 3; AP Spanish Literature Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1238

Ms. Martin Academic PreCalculus Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2223

Ms. Matacavage (Price) Academic Biology Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2017

Ms. Matschek AP Portfolio & Design; Art 1; Drawing 1, 2, 3 Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1192

Mr. May Applied Science Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-902

Ms. McAlee Geometry Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2201

Ms. McCarroll Academic US History Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2658

Mr. McDonald Jazz Band; Symphonic Winds; Concert Band Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1170

Mr. McMurry Computer Science 1; AP Comp Sci Principles Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2635

Mr. Merrick KAP/AP Psychology Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2657

Mr. Metcalfe KAP World History Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2661

Mr. Meyer KAP Multivariable Calculus; AP Statistics Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2227

Ms. Mire KAP Biology Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2010

Ms. Mishra English 3; Dual Credit English Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1677

Mr. Mitchell AP Seminar; AP Research; Academic Decathlon Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1602

Mr. Moncada Academic Physics Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1217

Mr. Moore KAP PreCalculus; AP Calculus AB Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2241

Ms. Moore English IV Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1661

Ms. Muller Geometry (Resource); Geometry; Applied Math Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-18

Mr. Nenninger Health Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-3

Mr. Nutt AP Computer Science A; Computer Science; Independent Study Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2253

Ms. Orsak Academic Geometry Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2202

Ms. Overree Orchestra Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1150

Ms. Owen Algebra 1, Algebra II Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-901

Ms. Palmer Academic English II Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1634
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Mr. Patterson AP Environmental Science Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1218

Mr. Pettenger KAP Chemistry; Academic Chemistry Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2211

Ms. Pickens AP Government; AP Art History Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2638

Mr. Piotrowski Debate 1, 2, 3, 4 Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2512

Mr. Placette AP Statistics; Academic PreCalculus Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2238

Mr. Pollack Economics Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-23

Mr. Poss Academic World Geography Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1015

Ms. Pride Financial Math; Discrete Math Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-14

Ms. Pukszta KAP Biology Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2224

Mr. Ramos AP Chemistry Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2204

Mr. Rathke KAP World History Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-903

Ms. Reed Reading Elective Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1657

Mr. Rivera AP Physics 1 Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1213

Ms. Roberts KAP English II Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1656

Mr. Robertson Academic World Geography; African American Studies Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-902

Mr. Robinson KAP English I Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2018

Ms. Rodriguez Academic Pre-Calculus Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2275

Ms. Ruth ASL 1, 2, 3 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2007

Mr. Saldaña Spanish 2 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1236

Ms. Salim Environmental Systems; Aquatic Science Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2219

Ms. Sanches (Kerbers) Floral Design Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1316

Mr. Saunders Digital Art; Business Law; Globabl Business; Career Prep Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2516 / 2511

Ms. Schneller German 2, KAP German 3, AP German Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1235

Ms. Schrick German 1; Spanish 2 Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1243

Ms. Serna Spanish 1 Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1241

Mr. Simmons KAP World Geography; History & Legacy of WW II Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2677

Ms. Simon Applied Resource English Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-1

Ms. Singh KAP Biology; Academic Biology Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2019

Ms. Abby Smith KAP English I; Academic English I Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2022

Ms. Aisha Smith Art 1; AP Art History Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1195

Ms. Snyder KAP Chemistry Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2216

Ms. Spencer Health Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-9

Ms. Stevens Principles of Health Science Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1315

Mr. Stevens KAP Algebra II Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2256

Mr. Stroud AP Computer Science A; Computer Science 3 Data Structures Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1001
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Ms. Sukhu AP US History; DC US History
Monday 2:40-3:05- APUSH
Thursdays 2:40-3:05- DC US History 1601

Ms. Szafran (Wahowski) AP US History Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2656

Mr. Szafran Government Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-20

Ms. Tait AP Music Theory / Choir Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1160

Mr. Tandy Academic World History Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2671

Ms. Taylor AP Physics & Academic Physics
AP Physics 1: Mondays 2:40-3:05
Academic Physics: Wednesdays 2:40-3:05 1221

Ms. Thibodeaux English III Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1671

Ms. Trevino English IV Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2636

Ms. Turner Principles of Applied Engineering Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1225

Mr. Voyles AP Statistics; Academic Statistics Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-13

Ms. Wakefield English IV; AP Literature & Composition Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1663

Ms. Weaston English III Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1675

Ms. Webb Lifetime Nutrition & wellness; Interior Design; Fashion Design Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1302

Ms. Weir Academic English I Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2003

Ms. Wilson Academic US History Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2641

Ms. Yang Chinese 2 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1004

Ms. Ztot French 2, KAP French 3; AP French Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1258
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Teacher Science Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Ms. Lust (Headley) Academic Biology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2006

Ms. Matacavage (Price) Academic Biology Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2017

Ms. Singh Academic Biology; KAP Biology Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2019

Ms. Benson KAP Biology Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2021

Ms. Pukszta KAP Biology Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2224

Ms. Mire KAP Biology Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2010

Ms. Clench AP Biology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1212

Ms. Hall AP Biology Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1204

Ms. Bauerlein IPC; Aquatic Science; Chemistry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1201

Ms. Jensen IPC Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1201

Mr. Addison Academic Chemistry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2215

Mr. Pettenger Academic Chemistry Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2211

Ms. Colombani KAP Chemistry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2212

Ms. Hofferek KAP Chemistry Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2214

Ms. Snyder KAP Chemistry Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2216

Mr. Ramos AP Chemistry Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2204

Mr. Brewer Academic Physics Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1211

Mr. Moncada Academic Physics Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1217

Ms. Taylor Academic Physics; AP Physics 1
AP Physics 1: Mondays 2:40-3:05
Academic Physics: Wednesdays 2:40-3:05 1221

Mr. Rivera AP Physics 1 Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1213

Mr. Bendtschneider AP Physics 1; AP Physics 2 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1215

Ms. King Anatomy & Physiology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2218

Ms. Ballard AP Environmental Science Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1224

Mr. Patterson AP Environmental Science Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1218

Mr. Colmenares Earth & Space Science; Aquatic Science Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2217

Ms. Salim Environmental Systems; Aquatic Science Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2219

Ms. Crocker Forensic Science; Environmental Systems Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1214

Ms. Irving Forensic Science Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1216

Ms. Bauerlein IPC; Aquatic Science; Chemistry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1201

Mr. May Applied Science Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-902
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Teacher Math Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Ms. Bonilla Algebra I Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1002

Ms. Brinson Algebra I Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1009

Mr. N. Flora Algebra I, Algebra 2T Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1006

Ms. Gex Algebra I; SL Math Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1007

Mr. Kohl Algebra I Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-900

Ms. Owen Algebra 1, Algebra II Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-901

Ms. Muller Geometry (Resource); Geometry; Applied Math Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-18

Ms. Acosta Academic Geometry Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2232

Ms. McAlee Academic Geometry Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2201

Ms. Orsak Academic Geometry Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2202

Mr. Andrews KAP Geometry Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1005

Ms. Barnett KAP Geometry Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1003

Ms. Houghton KAP Geometry Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1004

Mr. Abdel Aziz Academic Algebra 2 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2234

Mr. Burford Academic Alegebra 2 Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-8

Ms. Davis Academic Algebra 2 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2261

Ms. Loeffler Academic Algebra 2 Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2243

Ms. Clause KAP Algebra 2 Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2258

Mr. Stevens KAP Algebra 2 Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2256

Ms. Martin Academic Pre-Calculus Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2223

Ms. Rodriguez Academic Pre-Calculus Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2275

Mr. Placette Academic Pre-Calculus; AP Statistics Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2238

Ms. Geisler KAP Pre-Calculus Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2236

Mr. Moore KAP PreCalculus; AP Calculus AB Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2241

Ms. Fay AP Calculus AB Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2263

Ms. Lu AP Calculus BC Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2237

Mr. Voyles AP Statistics; Academic Statistics Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-13

Mr. Meyer KAP Multivariable Calculus; AP Statistics Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2227

Mr. Arcuri Discrete Math Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-12

Ms. Pride Financial Math; Discrete Math Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-14

Ms. Ettinger Resource Math Models, Resource Algebraic Reasoning Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-16

Ms. Haire Math Models; Algebraic Reasoning Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2221
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Teacher Social Studies Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Ms. Fager Academic World Geography Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1017

Mr. Poss Academic World Geography Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1015

Mr. Robertson Academic World Geography; African American Studies Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-902

Mr. Cordell KAP World Geography Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1013

Mr. Kenney KAP World Geography; AP Human Geography Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1019

Mr. Simmons KAP World Geography; History & Legacy of WW II Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2677

Ms. Kang AP Human Geography Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1008

Ms. Amundson Academic World History Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-5

Mr. Barrios Academic World History Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-6

Ms. Eidson Academic World History Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2675

Mr. Tandy Academic World History Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2671

Mr. Metcalfe KAP World History Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2661

Mr. Rathke KAP World History Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-903

Ms. Farnham KAP World History; Sociology; Psychology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2663

Mr. Corb AP World History; AP European History Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2673

Ms. Davis (Flora) AP World History Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2678

Ms. Calvo US History Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2643

Ms. Koopmann US History Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2655

Ms. McCarroll US History Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2658

Ms. Wilson US History Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2641

Ms. Szafran (Wahowski) AP US History Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2656

Ms. Sukhu AP US History; DC US History
Monday 2:40-3:05- APUSH
Thursdays 2:40-3:05- DC US History 1601

Mr. Hoelscher World History; Dual Credit Government Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-15

Mr. Beck AP Government; Government Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-4

Ms. Pickens AP Government; AP Art History Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2638

Mr. Cooper Government Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-2

Mr. Szafran Government Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-20

Mr. D. Flora Economics Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am T-19

Mr. Pollack Economics Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-23

Ms. Farnham KAP World History; Sociology; Psychology Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2663

Mr. Merrick KAP/AP Psychology Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2657

Mr. Bharucha
AP Macroeconomics; AP Microeconomics; Personal Financial 
Literacy Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2637
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Teacher Social Studies Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Mr. Mitchell AP Seminar; AP Research; Academic Decathlon Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1602

Mr. Croom Applied Social Studies Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-18
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Teacher English Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Ms. Farris Academic English I Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2005

Ms. Weir Academic English I Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2003

Ms. Koch Academic English I; KAP English I Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2020

Ms. Abby Smith Academic English I; KAP English I Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2022

Mr. LeFevre KAP English I Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2016

Mr. Robinson KAP English I Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2018

Ms. Castillo de la O English II Academic; ESL Sheltered and Creative Writing Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1637

Ms. Dees Academic English II Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1636

Ms. Hayes Academic English II Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1632

Ms. Palmer Academic English II Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1634

Ms. Gressett Academic English II; KAP English II Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1638

Ms. Frazier KAP English II Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1635

Ms. Roberts KAP English II Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1656

Ms. Cannon AP Language & Composition Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1612

Ms. Gaden AP Language & Composition Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1611

Ms. Hann AP Language & Composition Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1659

Mr. Bramlett English III Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1678

Ms. Langham English III Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1673

Ms. Thibodeaux English III Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1671

Ms. Weaston English III Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1675

Ms. Mishra English III; Dual Credit English Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1677

Mr. dela Rosa AP Literature & Composition; Creative Writing Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1643

Ms. Francis AP Literature & Composition Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1641

Ms. Wakefield AP Literature & Composition; English IV Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1663

Mr. Demarchi English IV Thursdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1725

Mr. Gumm English IV Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1621

Ms. Moore English IV Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1661

Ms. Trevino English IV Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2636

Ms. Khansa English IV; ESL; ELDA Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-10

Ms. Garcia Resource Reading; Resource English I; Resource English II Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2009

Ms. Belin Fundamental English III & IV Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1676

Ms. Simon Applied Resource English Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-1

Ms. Reed Reading Elective Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1657
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Teacher English Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Ms. Atkinson Sheltered English I, Sheltered English III, and Practical Writing Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1658
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Teacher LOTE Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Ms. Serna Spanish 1 Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1241

Mr. Figg Spanish 1; Spanish 2T Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1239

Ms. Chardola French 1; Spanish 1 Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1261

Ms. Barrett Spanish 2 Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1253

Mr. Castaneda Pena Spanish 2 Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1203

Ms. Kenney Spanish 2 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1237

Mr. Saldaña Spanish 2 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1236

Ms. Schrick German 1; Spanish 2 Fridays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1243

Ms. Kohlmaier KAP Spanish 3; AP Spanish 4 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1256

Ms. Lucena Rodriguez KAP Spanish 3; AP Spanish Literature Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1238

Ms. Franco KAP & AP Spanish for Spanish Speakers Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1223

Ms. Ztot French 2, KAP French 3; AP French Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1258

Ms. Ruth ASL 1, 2, 3 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2007

Ms. Schneller German 2, KAP German 3, AP German Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1235

Ms. Yang Chinese 2 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1004

Ms. Chang Chinese 1; KAP Chinese 3; AP Chinese Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2014
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Teacher CTE Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Mr. Saunders Digital Art; Business Law; Globabl Business; Career Prep Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2516 / 2511

Ms. Abel BIM; Dollars & Sense; Touch Systems Data Entry Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2513

Ms. Jones PBMF; Acct Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2515

Mr. Ewing Entrepreneurship; S&E Mkt; Digital Mkt Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2259

Ms. Castillo AP Computer Science Principles Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2011

Mr. Nutt AP Computer Science A; Computer Science; Independent Study Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2253

Mr. McMurry Computer Science 1; AP Comp Sci Principles Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2635

Mr. Stroud AP Computer Science A; Computer Science 3 Data Structures Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1001

Mr. Kolkman
AV Production; Digital Art & Animation; Digital Communication 
in the 21st Century; Animation 1 Thursdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 2235

Mr. Krueger Digital Art & Animation Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2277

Ms. Longoria Commercial Photography; Digital Art & animation Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2511

Mr. Bochat
Horticulture; Equine/Small Animal; Principles of Agriculture; 
Advanced Animal Science Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1311

Mr. Godwin Ag Mechanics; Wildlife Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1313

Ms. Sanches (Kerbers) Floral Design Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1316

Ms. Black Health Science Theory Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1303

Ms. Dahlberg Medical Terminology Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1227

Ms. Stevens Principles of Health Science Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1315

Ms. Webb Lifetime Nutrition & wellness; Interior Design; Fashion Design Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1302

Mr. Alden Architectural Design; Engineering Design & Presentation Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2274

Mr. Kirk Engineering Science; Engineering Design & Problem Solving Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1219

Ms. Turner Principles of Applied Engineering Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1225

Ms. Cabler Professional Communication; Oral Interpretation Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2514

Mr. Piotrowski Debate 1, 2, 3, 4 Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 2512
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Teacher Fine Arts / Leadworthy / Health Courses Date / Time of Tutorials Room Number

Ms. Buzan Art 1, Painting, Drawing 1 Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1190

Ms. Gordon Fine Arts Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1193

Ms. Matschek AP Portfolio & Design; Art 1; Drawing 1, 2, 3 Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1192

Ms. Aisha Smith Art 1; AP Art History Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1195

Ms. Pickens AP Government; AP Art History Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 2638

Ms. Carrington Theatre I, Theatre II, Theatre Productions Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1130 / Black Box Theatre

Mr. Heerssen Technical Theatre Wednesdays 6:40 am - 7:05 am 1134

Ms. Christopher Drill Team & Dance Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1770

Ms. Gillespie Dance 1-4; JV Dance Team; Varsity Dance Team Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1770

Mr. Carlton Orchestra Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1150

Ms. Overree Orchestra Wednesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1150

Mr. McDonald Jazz Band; Symphonic Winds; Concert Band Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am 1170

Ms. Tait AP Music Theory / Choir Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm 1160

Ms. Cataline Leadworthy Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-11

Mr. Garrey Leadworthy Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-24

Mr. Heston Leadworthy Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am Competition Gym

Mr. Dober Health Mondays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-22

Mr. Koy Health Tuesdays 6:45 am - 7:10 am T-9

Mr. Nenninger Health Tuesdays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-3

Ms. Spencer Health Mondays 2:40 pm - 3:05 pm T-9
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